2. Sinif 4. Uygulama

2024-2025
CEVAP ANAHTARI

iNGiLizCE

MATEMATIK

HAYAT
BiLGiSIi

TURKGE

OO << OO COMOO<Cm

A GdF B ONDBS QTN T

- T T - -

OO <COMmM<IO

“ B FBONG S

—

NMOCKOICIC<COmm

“a Y6 ONG S

~—

O NN O<COMMOMMOOICITCC M

“FA YU OENOS 2 EN®D YW

- T - - -



3. Sinif 4. Uygulama

2024-2025
CEVAP ANAHTARI

iNGILiZCE

FEN
BILIMLERI

HAYAT MATEMATIK
BILGISI

TURKCE

< m

~ o

10.

11.

10.

10.

11.

10.

10.

12.
13.
14.
15.

12.
13.
14.
15.

B



4. Sinif 4. Uygulama

2024-2025
CEVAP ANAHTARI

DIN INGiLiZCE MATEMATIK FEN
BiLIMLERI

KULTORU

TURKCE

SOSYAL

<O OO0 0OOnNM<C<OOCO0OmAN

FA YO ONGSSSENDEW

- - - - -

(el aNONGN NaNGNa Ry

. C
B

11.

12. A

“a BB ONG S

13. C
14. A
15. D

O <OO0OMmMm<COM

a6 ONG S S

m <t o

BILGISI

1. D
2. C

® < w0

VE AHLAK

O<<ONO0OO0O0O0O0OnD<m

BiLGILER

A oM wOoN©o 2

<omoOoOom<<ooOoOo<<nooonOO<

"B NS S ENDTEW

- T - - -



